1
Profitability
on Chain
2
Trasteel Wear Parts is a leading brand of wear parts for Mining and
Construction Machinery Equipment. This brand was created to offer an
excellent product, taking care of every detail, from design and selection of
materials to production processes. That is the definition of Trasteel Wear Parts.

STEEL TRACK + CHAIN-ON TRACK PAD Chain-On is directly assembled to the track link,
offering greater robustness and resistance.
Rubber
pads
8
BOLT-ON Pads
Trabber
reference Pitch L W H A B C D E Type Ø Screw
D90-230 90 230 68 35 150 - - - - 1 2 x M12
D101-300 101 300 68 38 200 - - - - 1 2 x M12
D101-350 101 350 68 38 250 - - - - 1 2 x M12
D135-400 135 400 108 35 300 46 99 72 46 2 4 x M12
D135-400B 135 400 98 39 300 46 99 72 46 2 4 x M12
D135-400YR 135 400 105 35 300 46 176 146 46 2 4 x M12
D140-450V 140 450 102 44 350 53 83 83 52 2 4 x M12
D154-450 154 450 124 44 350 58 90 82 58 2 4 x M14
D154-450YR 154 450 124 44 350 58 148 134 57 2 4 x M14
D1556-300 155.6 300 132 52 220 104,8 88,9 54,8 2 4 x M14
D1556-320 155.6 320 132 52 220 104,8 88,9 54,8 2 4 x M14
D171-500 171 500 135 52 400 60,32 97 105 59 2 4 x M16
D175-500 175 500 128 54 400 57 97 104,5 58 2 4 x M16
D190-600 190 600 146 72 400 69 122 156 68 2 4 x M20
D203-600 203 600 165 80 600 76 160 135 75 2 4 x M16

CT 171-500 MA 2 171 500 180 86 108 108 60,3 3 4 x M16
CT 190-600 MA 2 190 600 200 99 160,4 124,4 62 3 4 x M20
CT 190-600 MC 2 190 600 200 99 155,6 119,6 69 3 4 x M20
Rubber pads
TYPE 1 Asphalt Paver TYPE 2 TYPE 3
A
B
C
A
B
C
10
CLIP-ON Pads
Trabber
reference Pitch L W H A B
YC-101-300E 101 300 61 41,5 - -
YC-135-400E 135 400 110 60 82 10
YC-154-450E 154 450 128 65 106 10
YC-171-500E 171 500 130 57 114 14
YC-171-600E 171 600 130 57 114 14
YC-175-500E 175 500 127 64 104 11
YC-175-600E 175 600 127 64 104 11
YC-190-600E 190 600 148 83 112 14
YC-190-800E 190 800 148 83 112 14
YC-203-600E 190 600 164 90
Rubber pads
11
Trasteel Track offers a wide range of
undercarriage parts for all type of equipment